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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 12     1 AG     39   0:27:02.5     1  Olivia Russell            Wilmington                8:43.4  | M 26 - 30     1     1 OA   0:16:47.4    52  Josh Rogowski             Braceville           ALU  5:25.0

F  1 - 12     2 AG     53   0:30:35.9    53  Jasmine Galvan            Wilmington                9:52.2  | M 21 - 25     2     1 AG   0:18:45.1   231  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL        ALU  6:02.9

F  1 - 12     3 AG     71   0:34:28.1   112  Claire Springer           Wilmington               11:07.1  | M 46 - 50     3     1 MST  0:19:49.3   223  Patick Koerner            Bourbonnais IL            6:23.6

F  1 - 12     4 AG     72   0:34:28.9   107  Jessica Hale              Wilmington               11:07.4  | M 21 - 25     4     2 AG   0:20:45.8    32  Kyle Venstrom             Wilmington           ALU  6:41.9

F  1 - 12     5 AG     89   0:40:09.1   212  Jordyn Reents             Wilmington               12:57.1  | M 36 - 40     5     1 AG   0:20:46.1   222  Keith Smith               Morris IL                 6:42.0

F  1 - 12     6        92   0:41:07.7   133  Stephanie Lee             Wilmington               13:16.0  | M 16 - 20     6     1 AG   0:21:11.3   170  Justin Kulpa              Wilmington                6:50.1

F  1 - 12     7        94   0:43:02.6    88  Carly VanDuyne            Wilmington               13:53.1  | M 13 - 15     7     1 AG   0:21:13.5   173  McClain VanDuyne          Wilmington                6:50.8

F  1 - 12     8        95   0:44:11.8    89  Courtney VanDuyne         Wilmington               14:15.4  | M 31 - 35     8     1 AG   0:21:22.6   159  Brian VanDuyne            Wilmington                6:53.7

F  1 - 12                   D.N.F.        6  Shyanne Jackson           Wilmington                        | M 26 - 30     9     1 AG   0:22:00.6    74  Casey Drown               Wilmington           ALU  7:06.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 13 - 15     1 AG     28   0:24:36.7   166  Macy Smock                Wilmington                7:56.4  | M 26 - 30    10     2 AG   0:22:45.3   140  Christian Pfeifer         Coal City                 7:20.4

F 13 - 15     2 AG     49   0:29:31.1   230  Haley Southall            Wilmington IL             9:31.3  | M 56 - 60    11     1 AG   0:22:48.6   233  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL               7:21.5

F 13 - 15     3 AG     69   0:33:48.4   198  Allyson Weier             Wilmington               10:54.3  | M 51 - 55    12     1 AG   0:23:05.0   232  Jerry Giacchino           Bradley IL                7:26.8

F 13 - 15                   D.N.F.      121  Sarah Vilt                Wilmington                        | M 46 - 50    13     1 AG   0:23:07.7    68  Brian Bushue              Wilmington                7:27.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 16 - 20     1 AG     25   0:24:21.2   167  Janessa Dube              Wilmington                7:51.4  | F 26 - 30    14     1 OA   0:23:12.8   205  Kristina Borden           Manteno                   7:29.3

F 16 - 20     2 AG     44   0:28:14.4    42  Ashley Goad               Bourbonnais               9:06.6  | M  1 - 12    15     1 AG   0:23:16.1   136  Dalton Guzier             Wilmington                7:30.4

F 16 - 20     3 AG     97   0:50:22.2   229  Amanda Cavanaugh          Braidwood IL             16:14.9  | F 46 - 50    16     1 MST  0:23:26.8   204  Darla Schwertfeger        Bloomington               7:33.8

F 16 - 20                   D.N.F.       37  Michelle Brown            Wilmington           ALU          | F 41 - 45    17     1 AG   0:23:37.9    45  Xena Princess Warrior     Bloomington               7:37.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 21 - 25     1 AG     35   0:26:52.1   186  Jessica Prentkowski       Bradley                   8:40.0  | M 41 - 45    18     1 AG   0:23:39.9   239  Rick Nally                Naperville IL             7:38.0

F 21 - 25     2 AG     46   0:29:00.8    33  Britta Larson             Champaign                 9:21.5  | M 36 - 40    19     2 AG   0:23:47.2   244  Matt Swick                Wilmington IL             7:40.4

F 21 - 25     3 AG     48   0:29:22.3    25  Kathryn McCallister       Coal City                 9:28.5  | M 41 - 45    20     2 AG   0:23:48.4   169  Ken Kulpa                 Wilmington                7:40.8

F 21 - 25     4 AG     54   0:30:37.6   181  Jennett Wilson            Channahon                 9:52.8  | M  1 - 12    21     2 AG   0:24:01.4    23  Garrett Roth              Wilmington                7:45.0

F 21 - 25     5 AG     58   0:31:02.1   182  Alanna Waldvogel          Bourbonnais              10:00.7  | F 46 - 50    22     1 AG   0:24:05.6   157  Kim Jansen                Wilmington           ALU  7:46.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 26 - 30     1 OA     14   0:23:12.8   205  Kristina Borden           Manteno                   7:29.3  | F 26 - 30    23     1 AG   0:24:07.1    24  Brenna Noffsinger         Coal City                 7:46.8

F 26 - 30     1 AG     23   0:24:07.1    24  Brenna Noffsinger         Coal City                 7:46.8  | F 36 - 40    24     1 AG   0:24:08.6    22  Theresa Weaver            Wilmington                7:47.3

F 26 - 30     2 AG     29   0:24:42.2    44  Lynn Lund                 Bourbonnais          ALU  7:58.1  | F 16 - 20    25     1 AG   0:24:21.2   167  Janessa Dube              Wilmington                7:51.4

F 26 - 30     3 AG     34   0:26:12.2    35  Jillian Collins           Braidwood                 8:27.2  | M 21 - 25    26     3 AG   0:24:23.1   153  Steve Wandless            Wilmington           ALU  7:52.0

F 26 - 30     4 AG     60   0:31:19.4   118  Anna Walsh                Pontiac              ALU 10:06.3  | M 36 - 40    27     3 AG   0:24:24.3   228  Joe Pacetti               Yorkville IL              7:52.4

F 26 - 30     5 AG     84   0:38:46.0   139  Kristy Pfeifer            Coal City                12:30.3  | F 13 - 15    28     1 AG   0:24:36.7   166  Macy Smock                Wilmington                7:56.4

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.      116  Colleen Slattery          Wilmington                        | F 26 - 30    29     2 AG   0:24:42.2    44  Lynn Lund                 Bourbonnais          ALU  7:58.1

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.      154  Ragan Freitag             Wilmington                        | M 51 - 55    30     2 AG   0:24:57.9     3  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington           ALU  8:03.2

F 26 - 30                   D.N.F.      193  Sara Daniels              Wilmington           ALU          | M 51 - 55    31     3 AG   0:25:18.6   224  Mark Robinson             Manteno IL                8:09.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 31 - 35     1 AG     52   0:30:14.4   162  Anna Reese                Wilmington                9:45.3  | F 36 - 40    32     2 AG   0:25:23.4    20  Jeannine Allred           Minooka                   8:11.4

F 31 - 35     2 AG     64   0:32:02.4   235  Gina Erickson             Manteno IL               10:20.1  | F 41 - 45    33     2 AG   0:26:08.3   237  Lisa Ehlers               Normal IL                 8:25.9

F 31 - 35                   D.N.F.      130  Nikki Shell               Wilmington           ALU          | F 26 - 30    34     3 AG   0:26:12.2    35  Jillian Collins           Braidwood                 8:27.2

F 31 - 35                   D.N.F.      158  Brandi VanDuyne           Wilmington           ALU          | F 21 - 25    35     1 AG   0:26:52.1   186  Jessica Prentkowski       Bradley                   8:40.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 36 - 40     1 AG     24   0:24:08.6    22  Theresa Weaver            Wilmington                7:47.3  | M  1 - 12    36     3 AG   0:26:52.7    87  Clayton VanDuyne          Wilmington                8:40.2

F 36 - 40     2 AG     32   0:25:23.4    20  Jeannine Allred           Minooka                   8:11.4  | M 36 - 40    37     4 AG   0:26:53.1    91  Ed VanDuyne               Wilmington                8:40.4

F 36 - 40     3 AG     38   0:26:56.9   219  Susie Merritt             Wilmington                8:41.6  | F 36 - 40    38     3 AG   0:26:56.9   219  Susie Merritt             Wilmington                8:41.6

F 36 - 40     4 AG     74   0:34:34.1   242  Heather Poitras           Yorkville IL             11:09.1  | F  1 - 12    39     1 AG   0:27:02.5     1  Olivia Russell            Wilmington                8:43.4

F 36 - 40     5 AG     88   0:40:01.4    54  Tammy Galvan-Barnett      Wilmington               12:54.6  | F 46 - 50    40     2 AG   0:27:09.5   236  Lori Lamarra              Bloomington IL            8:45.6

F 36 - 40     6        96   0:44:12.9    90  Christine VanDuyne        Wilmington               14:15.8  | M 46 - 50    41     2 AG   0:27:29.8   125  Michael Doyle             Wilmington                8:52.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 41 - 45     1 AG     17   0:23:37.9    45  Xena Princess Warrior     Bloomington               7:37.4  | M 26 - 30    42     3 AG   0:27:35.9    16  Nate Strong               Wilmington           ALU  8:54.2

F 41 - 45     2 AG     33   0:26:08.3   237  Lisa Ehlers               Normal IL                 8:25.9  | M 16 - 20    43     2 AG   0:28:01.4    43  Josh Nelson               Chicago                   9:02.4

F 41 - 45     3 AG     66   0:32:26.4   227  Tina Friddle              Wilmington IL        ALU 10:27.9  | F 16 - 20    44     2 AG   0:28:14.4    42  Ashley Goad               Bourbonnais               9:06.6

F 41 - 45     4 AG     80   0:35:28.0    49  Tonya Kahler              Wilmington               11:26.5  | M 21 - 25    45     4 AG   0:28:28.6   207  Nick Hansen               Wilmington           ALU  9:11.2

F 41 - 45     5 AG     90   0:40:14.3   209  Jody Godsey               Wilmington           ALU 12:58.8  | F 21 - 25    46     2 AG   0:29:00.8    33  Britta Larson             Champaign                 9:21.5

F 41 - 45     6        93   0:41:28.7    34  Cristina Wilebski         Lockport                 13:22.8  | M 26 - 30    47     4 AG   0:29:08.8   117  Andrew Proffit            Wilmington                9:24.1

F 41 - 45                   D.N.F.       67  Audra Bushue              Wilmington                        | F 21 - 25    48     3 AG   0:29:22.3    25  Kathryn McCallister       Coal City                 9:28.5

F 41 - 45                   D.N.F.      160  Beth Swearengen           Wilmington                        | F 13 - 15    49     2 AG   0:29:31.1   230  Haley Southall            Wilmington IL             9:31.3

F 41 - 45                   D.N.F.      187  Wendy Hunter              Wilmington           ALU          | M 66 - 99    50     1 AG   0:29:32.4   221  Ronald L Lynn             Homer Glen IL             9:31.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 46 - 50     1 MST    16   0:23:26.8   204  Darla Schwertfeger        Bloomington               7:33.8  | M  1 - 12    51     4 AG   0:29:37.6   208  Troy Mumma                Wilmington                9:33.4

F 46 - 50     1 AG     22   0:24:05.6   157  Kim Jansen                Wilmington           ALU  7:46.3  | F 31 - 35    52     1 AG   0:30:14.4   162  Anna Reese                Wilmington                9:45.3

F 46 - 50     2 AG     40   0:27:09.5   236  Lori Lamarra              Bloomington IL            8:45.6  | F  1 - 12    53     2 AG   0:30:35.9    53  Jasmine Galvan            Wilmington                9:52.2
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 46 - 50     3 AG     87   0:40:00.5   179  Lynne Hatten              Wilmington               12:54.4  | F 21 - 25    54     4 AG   0:30:37.6   181  Jennett Wilson            Channahon                 9:52.8

F 46 - 50     4 AG     91   0:40:51.0    39  Dawn Venstrom             Wilmington               13:10.6  | M 46 - 50    55     3 AG   0:30:45.8   225  John Dralle               Bourbonnais IL            9:55.4

F 46 - 50     5 AG     98   0:50:24.9    57  Mary Ann Pellack          Braidwood                16:15.8  | M 46 - 50    56     4 AG   0:30:53.1   226  Brian Nordmann            Wilmington IL             9:57.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 51 - 55     1 AG     73   0:34:33.2    51  Terri Putnam              Wilmington           ALU 11:08.8  | M 21 - 25    57     5 AG   0:30:59.6   183  Joseph Young              Boubonnais                9:59.9

F 51 - 55     2 AG     77   0:34:44.4    50  Lynn Stehlik              Wilmington               11:12.4  | F 21 - 25    58     5 AG   0:31:02.1   182  Alanna Waldvogel          Bourbonnais              10:00.7

F 51 - 55                   D.N.F.      168  Julie Sweeney             Wilmington                        | M  1 - 12    59     5 AG   0:31:03.7   240  Brendan Clouse            Yorkville IL             10:01.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 56 - 60     1 AG     61   0:31:20.1   120  Pat Meents                Wilmington           ALU 10:06.5  | F 26 - 30    60     4 AG   0:31:19.4   118  Anna Walsh                Pontiac              ALU 10:06.3

F 56 - 60                   D.N.F.      122  Ruth Lockwood             Wilmington                        | F 56 - 60    61     1 AG   0:31:20.1   120  Pat Meents                Wilmington           ALU 10:06.5

F 56 - 60                   D.N.F.      172  Debbie Rolando            Coal City                         | M 61 - 65    62     1 AG   0:31:57.6    41  Dave Davis                Wilmington               10:18.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 12     1 AG     15   0:23:16.1   136  Dalton Guzier             Wilmington                7:30.4  | M 31 - 35    63     2 AG   0:32:00.3   196  Curt Hansen               Wilmington           ALU 10:19.5

M  1 - 12     2 AG     21   0:24:01.4    23  Garrett Roth              Wilmington                7:45.0  | F 31 - 35    64     2 AG   0:32:02.4   235  Gina Erickson             Manteno IL               10:20.1

M  1 - 12     3 AG     36   0:26:52.7    87  Clayton VanDuyne          Wilmington                8:40.2  | M 41 - 45    65     3 AG   0:32:18.6   234  David Chekytes            Manteno IL               10:25.4

M  1 - 12     4 AG     51   0:29:37.6   208  Troy Mumma                Wilmington                9:33.4  | F 41 - 45    66     3 AG   0:32:26.4   227  Tina Friddle              Wilmington IL        ALU 10:27.9

M  1 - 12     5 AG     59   0:31:03.7   240  Brendan Clouse            Yorkville IL             10:01.2  | M 61 - 65    67     2 AG   0:33:05.4     2  Larry Bosley              Danforth                 10:40.5

M  1 - 12     6        70   0:34:25.2   177  Alexander Hatten          Wilmington               11:06.2  | M 13 - 15    68     2 AG   0:33:23.9   178  Brian Hatten              Wilmington               10:46.4

M  1 - 12     7        81   0:35:51.2   109  Caleb Swick               Wilmington               11:33.9  | F 13 - 15    69     3 AG   0:33:48.4   198  Allyson Weier             Wilmington               10:54.3

M  1 - 12     8        83   0:38:34.2   201  Kaden Lewis               Wilmington               12:26.5  | M  1 - 12    70     6      0:34:25.2   177  Alexander Hatten          Wilmington               11:06.2

M  1 - 12                   D.N.F.        7  Dawson Swearengen         Wilmington                        | F  1 - 12    71     3 AG   0:34:28.1   112  Claire Springer           Wilmington               11:07.1

M  1 - 12                   D.N.F.        8  Dylan Swearengen          Wilmington                        | F  1 - 12    72     4 AG   0:34:28.9   107  Jessica Hale              Wilmington               11:07.4

M  1 - 12                   D.N.F.       21  Owen Weaver               Wilmington                        | F 51 - 55    73     1 AG   0:34:33.2    51  Terri Putnam              Wilmington           ALU 11:08.8

M  1 - 12                   D.N.F.      113  Joey Flannery             Wilmington                        | F 36 - 40    74     4 AG   0:34:34.1   242  Heather Poitras           Yorkville IL             11:09.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 13 - 15     1 AG      7   0:21:13.5   173  McClain VanDuyne          Wilmington                6:50.8  | M 21 - 25    75     6      0:34:34.9   241  Mike Paulinec             Naperville IL            11:09.3

M 13 - 15     2 AG     68   0:33:23.9   178  Brian Hatten              Wilmington               10:46.4  | M 56 - 60    76     2 AG   0:34:35.5   245  Donald Utke               Wilmington IL        ALU 11:09.5

M 13 - 15                   D.N.F.      101  Trey Tafoya               Wilmington                        | F 51 - 55    77     2 AG   0:34:44.4    50  Lynn Stehlik              Wilmington               11:12.4

M 13 - 15                   D.N.F.      161  Landon Swearengen         Wilmington                        | M 21 - 25    78     7      0:35:23.7    36  Anthony Brown             Wilmington               11:25.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 16 - 20     1 AG      6   0:21:11.3   170  Justin Kulpa              Wilmington                6:50.1  | M 16 - 20    79     3 AG   0:35:24.6    38  Christopher Venstrom      Wilmington           ALU 11:25.4

M 16 - 20     2 AG     43   0:28:01.4    43  Josh Nelson               Chicago                   9:02.4  | F 41 - 45    80     4 AG   0:35:28.0    49  Tonya Kahler              Wilmington               11:26.5

M 16 - 20     3 AG     79   0:35:24.6    38  Christopher Venstrom      Wilmington           ALU 11:25.4  | M  1 - 12    81     7      0:35:51.2   109  Caleb Swick               Wilmington               11:33.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 21 - 25     1 AG      2   0:18:45.1   231  Eric Crutchfield          Wilmington IL        ALU  6:02.9  | M 41 - 45    82     4      0:36:04.5   134  Jae Lee                   Wilmington               11:38.2

M 21 - 25     2 AG      4   0:20:45.8    32  Kyle Venstrom             Wilmington           ALU  6:41.9  | M  1 - 12    83     8      0:38:34.2   201  Kaden Lewis               Wilmington               12:26.5

M 21 - 25     3 AG     26   0:24:23.1   153  Steve Wandless            Wilmington           ALU  7:52.0  | F 26 - 30    84     5 AG   0:38:46.0   139  Kristy Pfeifer            Coal City                12:30.3

M 21 - 25     4 AG     45   0:28:28.6   207  Nick Hansen               Wilmington           ALU  9:11.2  | M 46 - 50    85     5 AG   0:39:53.0   180  James Hatten              Wilmington               12:51.9

M 21 - 25     5 AG     57   0:30:59.6   183  Joseph Young              Boubonnais                9:59.9  | M 36 - 40    86     5 AG   0:39:59.5    55  Kevin Barnett             Wilmington               12:54.0

M 21 - 25     6        75   0:34:34.9   241  Mike Paulinec             Naperville IL            11:09.3  | F 46 - 50    87     3 AG   0:40:00.5   179  Lynne Hatten              Wilmington               12:54.4

M 21 - 25     7        78   0:35:23.7    36  Anthony Brown             Wilmington               11:25.1  | F 36 - 40    88     5 AG   0:40:01.4    54  Tammy Galvan-Barnett      Wilmington               12:54.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 26 - 30     1 OA      1   0:16:47.4    52  Josh Rogowski             Braceville           ALU  5:25.0  | F  1 - 12    89     5 AG   0:40:09.1   212  Jordyn Reents             Wilmington               12:57.1

M 26 - 30     1 AG      9   0:22:00.6    74  Casey Drown               Wilmington           ALU  7:06.0  | F 41 - 45    90     5 AG   0:40:14.3   209  Jody Godsey               Wilmington           ALU 12:58.8

M 26 - 30     2 AG     10   0:22:45.3   140  Christian Pfeifer         Coal City                 7:20.4  | F 46 - 50    91     4 AG   0:40:51.0    39  Dawn Venstrom             Wilmington               13:10.6

M 26 - 30     3 AG     42   0:27:35.9    16  Nate Strong               Wilmington           ALU  8:54.2  | F  1 - 12    92     6      0:41:07.7   133  Stephanie Lee             Wilmington               13:16.0

M 26 - 30     4 AG     47   0:29:08.8   117  Andrew Proffit            Wilmington                9:24.1  | F 41 - 45    93     6      0:41:28.7    34  Cristina Wilebski         Lockport                 13:22.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 31 - 35     1 AG      8   0:21:22.6   159  Brian VanDuyne            Wilmington                6:53.7  | F  1 - 12    94     7      0:43:02.6    88  Carly VanDuyne            Wilmington               13:53.1

M 31 - 35     2 AG     63   0:32:00.3   196  Curt Hansen               Wilmington           ALU 10:19.5  | F  1 - 12    95     8      0:44:11.8    89  Courtney VanDuyne         Wilmington               14:15.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 36 - 40     1 AG      5   0:20:46.1   222  Keith Smith               Morris IL                 6:42.0  | F 36 - 40    96     6      0:44:12.9    90  Christine VanDuyne        Wilmington               14:15.8

M 36 - 40     2 AG     19   0:23:47.2   244  Matt Swick                Wilmington IL             7:40.4  | F 16 - 20    97     3 AG   0:50:22.2   229  Amanda Cavanaugh          Braidwood IL             16:14.9

M 36 - 40     3 AG     27   0:24:24.3   228  Joe Pacetti               Yorkville IL              7:52.4  | F 46 - 50    98     5 AG   0:50:24.9    57  Mary Ann Pellack          Braidwood                16:15.8

M 36 - 40     4 AG     37   0:26:53.1    91  Ed VanDuyne               Wilmington                8:40.4  | F  1 - 12                  D.N.F.        6  Shyanne Jackson           Wilmington

M 36 - 40     5 AG     86   0:39:59.5    55  Kevin Barnett             Wilmington               12:54.0  | M  1 - 12                  D.N.F.        7  Dawson Swearengen         Wilmington

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 41 - 45     1 AG     18   0:23:39.9   239  Rick Nally                Naperville IL             7:38.0  | M  1 - 12                  D.N.F.        8  Dylan Swearengen          Wilmington

M 41 - 45     2 AG     20   0:23:48.4   169  Ken Kulpa                 Wilmington                7:40.8  | M  1 - 12                  D.N.F.       21  Owen Weaver               Wilmington

M 41 - 45     3 AG     65   0:32:18.6   234  David Chekytes            Manteno IL               10:25.4  | F 16 - 20                  D.N.F.       37  Michelle Brown            Wilmington           ALU

M 41 - 45     4        82   0:36:04.5   134  Jae Lee                   Wilmington               11:38.2  | F 41 - 45                  D.N.F.       67  Audra Bushue              Wilmington

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 46 - 50     1 MST     3   0:19:49.3   223  Patick Koerner            Bourbonnais IL            6:23.6  | M 13 - 15                  D.N.F.      101  Trey Tafoya               Wilmington

M 46 - 50     1 AG     13   0:23:07.7    68  Brian Bushue              Wilmington                7:27.6  | M  1 - 12                  D.N.F.      113  Joey Flannery             Wilmington

M 46 - 50     2 AG     41   0:27:29.8   125  Michael Doyle             Wilmington                8:52.2  | M 46 - 50                  D.N.F.      114  Chip Flannery             Wilmington

M 46 - 50     3 AG     55   0:30:45.8   225  John Dralle               Bourbonnais IL            9:55.4  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.      116  Colleen Slattery          Wilmington

M 46 - 50     4 AG     56   0:30:53.1   226  Brian Nordmann            Wilmington IL             9:57.8  | F 13 - 15                  D.N.F.      121  Sarah Vilt                Wilmington

M 46 - 50     5 AG     85   0:39:53.0   180  James Hatten              Wilmington               12:51.9  | F 56 - 60                  D.N.F.      122  Ruth Lockwood             Wilmington

M 46 - 50                   D.N.F.      114  Chip Flannery             Wilmington                        | F 31 - 35                  D.N.F.      130  Nikki Shell               Wilmington           ALU

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 51 - 55     1 AG     12   0:23:05.0   232  Jerry Giacchino           Bradley IL                7:26.8  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.      154  Ragan Freitag             Wilmington

M 51 - 55     2 AG     30   0:24:57.9     3  Ken Goodwin               Wilmington           ALU  8:03.2  | M 56 - 60                  D.N.F.      156  Tim Meents                Wilmington

M 51 - 55     3 AG     31   0:25:18.6   224  Mark Robinson             Manteno IL                8:09.9  | F 31 - 35                  D.N.F.      158  Brandi VanDuyne           Wilmington           ALU

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 56 - 60     1 AG     11   0:22:48.6   233  Tom Meents                Kankakee IL               7:21.5  | F 41 - 45                  D.N.F.      160  Beth Swearengen           Wilmington

M 56 - 60     2 AG     76   0:34:35.5   245  Donald Utke               Wilmington IL        ALU 11:09.5  | M 13 - 15                  D.N.F.      161  Landon Swearengen         Wilmington

M 56 - 60                   D.N.F.      156  Tim Meents                Wilmington                        | F 51 - 55                  D.N.F.      168  Julie Sweeney             Wilmington

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 61 - 65     1 AG     62   0:31:57.6    41  Dave Davis                Wilmington               10:18.6  | F 56 - 60                  D.N.F.      172  Debbie Rolando            Coal City

M 61 - 65     2 AG     67   0:33:05.4     2  Larry Bosley              Danforth                 10:40.5  | F 41 - 45                  D.N.F.      187  Wendy Hunter              Wilmington           ALU

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 66 - 99     1 AG     50   0:29:32.4   221  Ronald L Lynn             Homer Glen IL             9:31.7  | F 26 - 30                  D.N.F.      193  Sara Daniels              Wilmington           ALU


